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SZ 2400.920 - Sealing modules for sealing frame

To seal cables and lines in conjunction with a sealing frame. 20 x 20 mm and 40 x 40 mm sealing

modules can be combined.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Benefits

Material

Note

Protection category IP to IEC 60
529

For cable diameters
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2400.920
Sealing modules 20 x 20 mm

To seal cables and lines in conjunction with a sealing frame. 20 x 20
mm and 40 x 40 mm sealing modules can be combined.

Sealing modules remain safely attached to their cables

Hard shell: Polyamide
Seal: TPE 2

140 x 40 mm sealing modules [ 4 20 x 20 mm sealing modules

IP 64

4-6mm

10 pc(s).

0.05

0.07

39269097
4028177534674
EC000441
EC000441

27149109



